
 The Dorothy Fox Venue Hire Pricing 
2025 One Classroom Two Classrooms Three Classrooms 

 

  
All timings are inclusive of setup and 
take down 

 

Mon- Friday 
9am - 5pm 

 

 

Saturday / 
Sunday and 

Evenings  
 

Mon- Friday 
9am - 5pm 

 

 

Saturday / 
Sunday and 

Evenings  
 

Mon- Friday 
9am - 5pm 

 

Saturday / 
Sunday and 

Evenings  
 

1 Small Local Community, Schools or 
Voluntary Group  
Half day (up to 4 hours) 
Full day (up to 8 hours)  
 

 
 

£40 
£75 

 

 
 

£45 
£80 

 

 
£80 

£150 

 
£90 

£160 

 
£120 
£200 

 
 

£130  
£210 

 

2 Non-profit making, Charity, University, 
SCC 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
 

£70 
£120 

 

 
 

£80 
£140 

 

 
£120 
£200 

 
£150 
£220 

 
£180 
£270 

 
£200 
£300 

3 Corporate/commercial business, private 
individual 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
 

£120 
£180 

 

 
 

£140 
£200 

 

 
£180 
£270 

 
£210 
£290 

 
£300 
£500 

 
£320 
£520 

 

Greenhouse charge for workshops and courses - £10 p/hour    


