	The Dorothy Fox Venue Hire Pricing 2025	One Classroom		Two Classrooms		Three Classrooms	
	All timings are inclusive of setup and take down	Mon- Friday 9am - 5pm	Saturday / Sunday and Evenings	Mon- Friday 9am - 5pm	Saturday / Sunday and Evenings	Mon- Friday 9am - 5pm	Saturday / Sunday and Evenings
1	Small Local Community, Schools or Voluntary Group						
	Half day (up to 4 hours)	£40	£45	£80	£90	£120	£130
	Full day (up to 8 hours)	£75	£80	£150	£160	£200	£210
2	Non-profit making, Charity, University, SCC						
	Half day	£70	£80	£120	£150	£180	£200
	Full day	£120	£140	£200	£220	£270	£300
3	Corporate/commercial business, private						
	individual						
	Half day	£120	£140	£180	£210	£300	£320
	Full day	£180	£200	£270	£290	£500	£520

Greenhouse charge for workshops and courses - £10 p/hour